
Wednesday, May 1 81 Speedway (Wichita, KS)

Friday, May 3 Lakeside Speedway (Kansas City, KS)

Saturday, May 4 Lakeside Speedway (Kansas City, KS)

Friday, May 10 34 Raceway (West Burlington, IA)

Saturday, May 11 Tri City Speedway (Granite City, IL)

Tuesday, May 14 Kokomo Speedway (Kokomo, IN)

Thursday, May 16 Outlaw Speedway (Dundee, NY)

Friday, May 17 Utica-Rome Speedway (Vernon, NY)

Saturday, May 18 Fonda Speedway (Fonda, NY)

Saturday, May 25 Port Royal Speedway (Port Royal, PA)

Sunday, May 26 Port Royal Speedway (Port Royal, PA)

Tuesday, May 28 Grandview Speedway (Bechtelsville, PA)

Tuesday, April 9 Riverside International Speedway (West Memphis, AR)

Friday, April 12 Texarkana 67 Speedway (Texarkana, AR)

Saturday, April 13 The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway (Fort Worth, TX)

Sunday, April 14 RPM Speedway (Crandall, TX)

Tuesday, April 16 Red Dirt Raceway (Meeker, OK)

Friday, April 19 Southern Oklahoma Speedway (Ardmore, OK)

Saturday, April 20 Salina Highbanks Speedway (Pryor, OK)

Friday, April 26 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)

Saturday, April 27 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)

Monday, February 12 East Bay Raceway Park (Tampa, FL)

Tuesday, February 13 East Bay Raceway Park (Tampa, FL)

Thursday, February 22 Golden Isles Speedway (Waynesville, GA)

Saturday, February 24 Golden Isles Speedway (Waynesville, GA)

Saturday, June 1 Butler Motor Speedway (Quincy, MI)

Tuesday, June 4 Davenport Speedway (Davenport, IA)

Friday, June 7 I-70 Motorsports Park (Odessa, MO)

Saturday, June 8 I-70 Motorsports Park (Odessa, MO)

Tuesday, June 11 Eagle Raceway (Eagle, NE)

Friday, June 14 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)

Saturday, June 15 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)

Wednesday, June 19 Huset's Speedway (Brandon, SD)

Thursday, June 20 Huset's Speedway (Brandon, SD)

Friday, June 21 Huset's Speedway (Brandon, SD)

Saturday, June 22 Huset's Speedway (Brandon, SD)

Wednesday, June 26 Lake Ozark Speedway (Eldon, MO)

Friday, June 28 Lucas Oil Speedway (Wheatland, MO)

Saturday, June 29 Lucas Oil Speedway (Wheatland, MO)

Saturday, July 13 Portsmouth Raceway Park (Portsmouth, Ohio)

Wednesday, July 17 Eldora Speedway (Rossburg, OH)

Thursday, July 18 Eldora Speedway (Rossburg, OH)

Friday, July 19 Eldora Speedway (Rossburg, OH)

Saturday, July 20 Eldora Speedway (Rossburg, OH)

Tuesday, July 23 Lernerville Speedway (Sarver, PA)

Saturday, July 27 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)
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Sunday, August 4 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)

Thursday, August 8 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)

Saturday, August 10 Knoxville Raceway (Knoxville, IA)

Thursday, August 15 Thunderbowl Raceway (Tulare, CA)

Friday, August 16 King's Speedway (Hanford, CA)

Saturday, August 17 Placerville Speedway (Placerville, CA)

Thursday, August 22 Silver Dollar Speedway (Chico, CA)

Friday, August 23 Silver Dollar Speedway (Chico, CA)

Saturday, August 24 Silver Dollar Speedway (Chico, CA)

Monday, August 26 Douglas County Speedway (Roseburg, OR)

Wednesday, August 28 Grays Harbor Raceway (Elma, WA)

Thursday, August 29 Skagit Speedway (Alger, WA)

Friday, August 30 Skagit Speedway (Alger, WA)

Saturday, August 31 Skagit Speedway (Alger, WA)

Thursday, September 5 Port Royal Speedway (Port Royal, PA)

Friday, September 6 Port Royal Speedway (Port Royal, PA)

Saturday, September 7 Port Royal Speedway (Port Royal, PA)

Friday, September 13 Lernerville Speedway (Sarver, PA)

Saturday, September 14 Lernerville Speedway (Sarver, PA)

Friday, September 20 Eldora Speedway (Rossburg, OH)

Saturday, September 21 Eldora Speedway (Rossburg, OH)

Saturday, September 28 Florence Speedway (Boone County, KY)

Tuesday, October 1 Atomic Speedway (Chillicothe, OH)

Friday, October 4 Williams Grove Speedway (Mechanicsburg, PA)

Saturday, October 5 Williams Grove Speedway (Mechanicsburg, PA)

Tuesday, October 8 I-70 Motorsports Park (Odessa, MO)

Friday, October 11 The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway (Fort Worth, TX)

Saturday, October 12 The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway (Fort Worth, TX)

Thursday, October 17 Thunderbowl Raceway (Tulare, CA)

Friday, October 18 Thunderbowl Raceway (Tulare, CA)

Saturday, October 19 Thunderbowl Raceway (Tulare, CA)

SCHEDULE
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, November 6 Charlotte Speedway (Charlotte, NC)

Thursday, November 7 Charlotte Speedway (Charlotte, NC)

Friday, November 8 Charlotte Speedway (Charlotte, NC)

Saturday, November 9 Charlotte Speedway (Charlotte, NC)

KEY:
HIGH LIMITS RACING

WORLD OF OUTLAWS

LOCAL SHOW


